100W wall-charger with USB-C port, USB-A port, extendable USB-C
cable and integrated display
SKU: TETRGANRETTFT100WK
Easily monitor the charging performance of your wall-charger thanks to the Smart Advanced
Display and charge up to three devices at the same time
SMART AND FUNCTIONAL DESIGN
With just one touch, you can easily monitor your wall charger’s performance: the integrated display shows the power output of
each individual charging port, as well as the total power delivered and the charger temperature.
The integrated extendable cable makes this charger a complete, space-saving solution: thanks to the Pull&Plug System, the cable
extends up to 60 cm and automatically retracts when not in use, locking magnetically into place.
FAST AND SAFE CHARGING FOR ALL YOUR DEVICES
This wall charger features a 30W USB-A port, ideal for charging devices that require less power such as smartphones, tablets,
wireless earbuds and smartwatches. For higher-power devices, both the USB-C cable and USB-C port deliver up to 100W, making
them perfect for charging laptops as well.
INTELLIGENT AND EFFICIENT POWER
No need to worry about overheating or battery damage: this charger is designed to adapt to the connected device.
The integrated USB-C cable and USB-C port are equipped with Power Delivery technology, supplying only the power required by
the device—no waste, no risk.
Thanks to the USB-A port, USB-C port and retractable cable, you can safely charge up to three devices simultaneously.
KEY FEATURES
Integrated Smart Advanced Display
Integrated retractable USB-C cable
USB-A port 30W
USB-C port and USB-C cable 100W PD
•
•
•
•
100W wall-charger with USB-C port, USB-A port, extendable USB-C cable and integrated display
SKU: TETRGANRETTFT100WK
Technical data
SKU: TETRGANRETTFT100WK
Weight: 30 g
Output power: 100W
Recharging time: N/A
Maximum output power: 100 W
EAN: 8018417536601
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, The device is protected by
double insulation, an earthed connection is not permitted, Packaging
of the item subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, Use the
product indoors and in a sheltered environment, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: black
Input: 100-240V A.C. 50/60 Hz 2A
Output: 5V D.C. 3A / 9V D.C. 3A / 12V D.C. 2,5A / 20V D.C. 1,5A
(AFC 30W), 5V D.C. 3A / 9V D.C. 3A / 12V D.C. 3A / 15V D.C. 3A /
20V D.C. 5A (PD 100W)
Connector: 1xUSB-A, 1xUSB-C
Plug type: EU
Technology: GaN, Power Delivery (PD)
Charging type: Power Delivery 100W
Input voltage: 100-240V
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 50 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 270 mm
Height Pack: 170 mm
Weight Pack: 285 g
Width Inner: 190 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 400 mm
Height Inner: 100 mm
Weight Inner: 1830 g
Width Master: 290 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 270 mm
Weight Master: 7900 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	100W wall-charger with USB-C port, USB-A port, extendable USB-C cable and integrated display
	SKU: TETRGANRETTFT100WK
	Easily monitor the charging performance of your wall-charger thanks to the Smart Advanced Display and charge up to three devices at the same time
	100W wall-charger with USB-C port, USB-A port, extendable USB-C cable and integrated display